规格承认书
Specification for approval
产品名称：FBC 系列 5*20mm 快断型 玻璃管保险丝
Product Type: FBC Series 5*20mm Fast-Acting Glass Tube Fuse
Version No.:2013001
瑞卓电子(东莞)有限公司
Dongguan Reomax Electronics Co., LTD
电话: +86-769-85634648 传真: +86-769-85635648

No.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
额定电压
Voltage
Rating
最大电压降
Max Voltage
Drop (mv)
熔化热能
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
安规认证
Agency Approvals
FBC0100A 100mA 250V 3500 - ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FBC0125A 125mA 250V 2000 - ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FBC0160A 160mA 250V 2000 - ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FBC0200A 200mA 250V 1700 0.04 ● ○ ● ○ ○
© 2013 Reomax Electronics
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 01/25/13
FBC 系列产品规格书
FBC Series Specification
4
FBC0250A 250mA 250V 1400 0.06 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC0315A 315mA 250V 1300 0.10 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC0400A 400mA 250V 1200 0.20 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC0500A 500mA 250V 1100 0.35 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC0630A 630mA 250V 650 0.50 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC0800A 800mA 250V 240 1.3 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC1100A 1A 250V 200 1.6 ● ● ● ○ ○
FBC1125A 1.25A 250V 200 2.4 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC1160A 1.6A 250V 190 4.6 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC1200A 2A 250V 170 7.9 ● ● ● ○ ○
FBC1250A 2.5A 250V 170 12 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC1315A 3.15A 250V 150 22 ● ● ● ○ ○
FBC1400A 4A 250V 130 29 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC1500A 5A 250V 130 78 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC1630A 6.3A 250V 130 97 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC1800A 8A 250V 100 290 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC2100A 10A 250V 100 430 ● ○ ● ○ ○
FBC2125A 12.5A 250V - - ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FBC2160A 16A 250V - - ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FBC2200A 20A 250V - - ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FBC2250A 25A 250V - - ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FBC2300A 31.5A 250V - - ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
3. 产品标示 / Product Marking
保险丝两端铜帽上需有下列标示。
The fuses cap shall have the following markings.